53
ELO+ Series
4", 6", 8" & 11" LED Surface Mount
BASIC INFORMATION
Name	 ELO+
Part Number	 NELOCAC
Trim  Types	 Round
Apertures	 4", 6", 8" and 11"
PERFORMANCE
Input Voltage	 120VAC
Lumens	 700lm to 1700lm
CCT	 Dedicated
(2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K)
Color Rendering Index 	 90+ CRI
Dimming	 Triac or ELV
APPLICATION
Installation Type	 Surface Mount or Retrofit
Listing	 cETLus listed for damp locations
ENERGY STAR certified
Certified to requirements of CA Title 24 JA8-2019
ELO+ LED Surface mount luminaires are only 1/2" thick and
feature an integral magnet to seamlessly attach decorative
ring accessories. Luminaires are available in three sizes and
feature 90+ CRI (meets stringent Title 24 requirements) and
five dedicated color temperature options.
LUMENS: 700lm to 1700lm
COLOR TEMPERATURE: Dedicated
50K27K 30K 40K35K
APERTURE: Round
6" 8" 11"
Item Number Description Finish
 NLOCAC-6R 6" Decorative Ring for ELO+  B	 Black
 NLOCAC-8R 8" Decorative Ring for ELO+  BN	 Brushed Nickel
 NLOCAC-11R 11" Decorative Ring for ELO+  CH	 Chrome
 MPW	 Matte Powder White
Example: NLOCAC-8RBN = 8" Decorative Ring, Brushed Nickel finish
S U R F A C E  M O U N T
DAMP COMPLIANT
24
TITLE
Example: NELOCAC-8RP930W = 8" ELO+ LED Luminaire, 3000K / 90 CRI
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Number Description CCT / CRI
 NELOCAC-4RP 4" ELO+ / 700lm / 10W 930W	 3000K / 90 CRI
 NELOCAC-6RP 6" ELO+ / 700lm / 12W  927W	 2700K / 90 CRI
 NELOCAC-8RP 8" ELO+ / 1100lm / 18W  930W	 3000K / 90 CRI
 NELOCAC-11RP 11" ELO+ / 1700lm / 24W  935W	 3500K / 90 CRI
 940W	 4000K / 90 CRI
 950W	 5000K / 90 CRI
NELOCAC-11RP + NLOCAC-11RB
11" ELO+ with Black Ring
NELOCAC-8RP + NLOCAC-8RBN
8" ELO+ with Brushed Nickel Ring
NELOCAC-6RP
6" ELO+
NLOCAC
Decorative Rings for ELO+
included